EM U 11 Hallenturnier

Organiser: BSV Eintracht Mahlsdorf e.V.
Date: 13.12.2025, Start: 09:00
Event Location: Sporthalle Ulmen Grundschule , Waldstralle 41, 12621 Berlin, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

Live Results

Eintracht Mahlsdorf A 5| Eintracht Mahlsdorf B
2 [ SC Staaken 6 | Lichtenrader BC
3| VSG Altglienicke 7 | Viktoria Mitte
4| FC Internationale 8 | United Neukdlln

Preliminary Round

09:00 |A |SC Staaken FC Internationale 0 0 Participant
2 09:14 |B |Lichtenrader BC United Neukdlin 3 2 1. | FC Internationale 4 : 1 3 7
3 09:28 | A |Eintracht Mahlsdorf A VSG Altglienicke 2 0 2.|SC Staaken 2: 0 2 5
4 09:42 |B |Eintracht Mahlsdorf B Viktoria Mitte 1 4 3. | Eintracht Mahlsdorf A 2: 2 0 4
5 09:56 | A [SC Staaken Eintracht Mahlsdorf A 0 0 4. VSG Altglienicke 1: 6 -5 0
6 10:10 [B [Lichtenrader BC Eintracht Mahlsdorf B 2 1
7 10:24 [A |VSG Altglienicke FC Internationale 1 2 _
8 10:38 [B |[Viktoria Mitte United Neukdlln 7 1 PI Participant GD | Pts
9 10:52 |A [FC Internationale Eintracht Mahlsdorf A 2:0 1. | Lichtenrader BC 6: 3| 3| 9
10 11:06 B |United Neukélln Eintracht Mahlsdorf B 2 0 2. | Viktoria Mitte 11 3 8 6
11 11:20 |[A |VSG Altglienicke SC Staaken 0 2 3. [ United Neuk®élin 5:10( -5 3
12 11:34 B | Viktoria Mitte Lichtenrader BC 0 1 4. [ Eintracht Mahlsdorf B 2: 8] -6 0

Made with passion by tournej



https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1732563702
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1732563702

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

11:51

12:05

12:19

12:33

12:47

13:01

13:15

13:29

EM U 11 Hallenturnier

Final Round

3rd Group A
Eintracht Mahlsdorf A

4th Group A
VSG Altglienicke

1st Group A

FC Internationale

2nd Group A
SC Staaken

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

United Neukdlln

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

VSG Altglienicke

Loser 1st Semifinal

Lichtenrader BC

Winner 1st Semifinal

SC Staaken

4th Group B
Eintracht Mahlsdorf B

3rd Group B

United Neukélin

©IN[fo ||| ®N

2nd Group B
Viktoria Mitte

1st Group B
Lichtenrader BC

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Eintracht Mahlsdorf B

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Eintracht Mahlsdorf A

Loser 2nd Semifinal

FC Internationale

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Viktoria Mitte

1.

Viktoria Mitte

SC Staaken

FC Internationale

Lichtenrader BC

VSG Altglienicke

Eintracht Mahlsdorf A

Eintracht Mahlsdorf B

United Neukolln

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

