

EM U 11 Hallenturnier

Organiser: BSV Eintracht Mahlsdorf e.V.

Date: 13.12.2025, Start: 09:00

Event Location: Sporthalle Ulmen Grundschule , Waldstraße 41, 12621 Berlin, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record



Live Results

Participants

Group A	
1	Eintracht Mahlsdorf A
2	SC Staaken
3	VSG Altglienicke
4	FC Internationale

Group B	
5	Eintracht Mahlsdorf B
6	Lichtenrader BC
7	Viktoria Mitte
8	United Neukölln

Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	09:00	A	SC Staaken	FC Internationale	0 : 0
2	09:14	B	Lichtenrader BC	United Neukölln	3 : 2
3	09:28	A	Eintracht Mahlsdorf A	VSG Altglienicke	2 : 0
4	09:42	B	Eintracht Mahlsdorf B	Viktoria Mitte	1 : 4
5	09:56	A	SC Staaken	Eintracht Mahlsdorf A	0 : 0
6	10:10	B	Lichtenrader BC	Eintracht Mahlsdorf B	2 : 1
7	10:24	A	VSG Altglienicke	FC Internationale	1 : 2
8	10:38	B	Viktoria Mitte	United Neukölln	7 : 1
9	10:52	A	FC Internationale	Eintracht Mahlsdorf A	2 : 0
10	11:06	B	United Neukölln	Eintracht Mahlsdorf B	2 : 0
11	11:20	A	VSG Altglienicke	SC Staaken	0 : 2
12	11:34	B	Viktoria Mitte	Lichtenrader BC	0 : 1

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	FC Internationale	4 : 1	3	7
2.	SC Staaken	2 : 0	2	5
3.	Eintracht Mahlsdorf A	2 : 2	0	4
4.	VSG Altglienicke	1 : 6	-5	0

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	Lichtenrader BC	6 : 3	3	9
2.	Viktoria Mitte	11 : 3	8	6
3.	United Neukölln	5 : 10	-5	3
4.	Eintracht Mahlsdorf B	2 : 8	-6	0

EM U 11 Hallenturnier

Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AETAPS
4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)					
13	11:51	<i>3rd Group A</i> Eintracht Mahlsdorf A	<i>4th Group B</i> Eintracht Mahlsdorf B	4 : 3	x
3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)					
14	12:05	<i>4th Group A</i> VSG Altglienicke	<i>3rd Group B</i> United Neukölln	5 : 0	
2nd Semifinal					
15	12:19	<i>1st Group A</i> FC Internationale	<i>2nd Group B</i> Viktoria Mitte	0 : 3	
1st Semifinal					
16	12:33	<i>2nd Group A</i> SC Staaken	<i>1st Group B</i> Lichtenrader BC	2 : 0	
Match for 7th Place					
17	12:47	<i>Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> United Neukölln	<i>Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> Eintracht Mahlsdorf B	0 : 4	
Match for 5th Place					
18	13:01	<i>Winner 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> VSG Altglienicke	<i>Winner 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> Eintracht Mahlsdorf A	1 : 0	
Match for 3rd Place					
19	13:15	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> Lichtenrader BC	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> FC Internationale	3 : 4	x
Final					
20	13:29	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> SC Staaken	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> Viktoria Mitte	0 : 2	

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	Viktoria Mitte
2.	SC Staaken
3.	FC Internationale
4.	Lichtenrader BC
5.	VSG Altglienicke
6.	Eintracht Mahlsdorf A
7.	Eintracht Mahlsdorf B
8.	United Neukölln